
Company Name Company Contact Email Phone Company Website

3C Safety Solutions John Cherry John@3CSafetySolutions.com 409.539.1644 www.3csafetysolutions.com

AMX Environmental Karl Gray kgray@amxenvironmental.com 713.378.9911 www.amxcompanies.com

Chalmers True Value Hardware Keith Bassett 409.762.9292

Cobalt Engineering & Inspection Surinder Aulakh saulakh@cobalt-engineering.com 469.826.5009 www.cobalt-engineering.com

Courtney Contracting Patrick Courtney pmcourtney35@gmail.com 409.539.2244

F.W.Walton Inc.  Tony Walton 832.875.6234

Galveston Insurance Jeremy Sonnier jeremy.sonnier@gia-tx.com 281.793.2135 www.gia-tx.com

Gilbane Building Company David Cooper dcooper1@gilbaneco.com 832.312.4301 www.gilbaneco.com

Industrial Materials Corp Darryl Stevens DWStevens@industrialmaterial.com 409.744.4538 www.industrialmaterial.com

Isle Fusion Heidi Walker 22heidi@gmail.com 713.875.8372

Jamial & Smith Construction Allyn Cheves acheves@jamailsmith.com 832.545.1538 www.jamailsmith.com

Jamial & Smith Construction Kellie Vazquez kvazquez@jamailsmith.com 832.720.5519 www.jamailsmith.com

Kelso Concrete Company Scott Kelso skelso@jwkelso.com 409.370.8668 www.kelsoconcrete.com

Kirby Advertising Debbie Kirby debbie@kirbyadvertising.com 409.457.7366 www.kirbyadvertising.com

Maverick Concrete Structure Cherie Armstrong cherie.birchwood@gmail.com 832.724.5462 www.maverickcs.net

Maverick Concrete Structure Gene Bolton gene.hometown@gmail.com 346.268.4241 www.maverickcs.net

McCoy's Building Supply Taylor Jameson taylor.jameson@mccoys.com 281.734.2540 www.mccoys.com

Mihoval Photography Robert Mihovil art@mihovil.com 409.771.5668 www.mihovil.com

Mills Shirley L.L.P Fred Raschke fraschke@millsshirley.com 409.761.4028 www.millsshirley.com

Roberts Air LLC Stephen Garey robertsairllc@gmail.com 409.740.3988 www.robertsairllc.com

South Coast Roofing Mike Askew Mike.southcoastroofing@gmail.com 281.723.5038 www.southcoastroofingTX.com

South Coast Roofing Priscilla Askew Priscilla.southcoastroofing@gmail.com 713.204.8894 southcoastroofing@gmail.com

The Trevino Group Jeff Ryall jryall@trevinogroup.com 713.863.8333 www.trevinogroup.com

Tolunay Wong Engineering Greg Copeland gcopeland@tweinc.com 832.580.9876 www.tweinc.com

Tolunay Wong Engineering George Hill GeorgeAHill@yahoo.com 409.457.5698 www.tweinc.com

Turner and Townsend Heery Chris Belew chris.belew@turntown.com 214.336.2520 www.turnerandtownsend.com

Turner's Contractors Ben Sanchez bensanchez@turnerscontractors.com 832.429.2975 www.turnerscontractors.com

United Rentals Nicolette Elvir nelvir@ur.com 832.242.2787 www.unitedrentals.com

UTMB David Wilkerson dwilker@utmb.edu 832.588.6127

Vettrus Supply Kathy Vasquez kvasquez@vettrussupply.com 409.270.2020

Werner Construction, LLC Richard Reeves rt.reeves@wernerconstructionllc.com 409.904.6990 www.wernerconstructionllc.com

Zero/Six Jeffrey Bishop jbishop@z6consulting.com 409.996.5230 www.z6consulting.com

The Galveston Construction Consortium Registry RECOGNIZING OUR LOCAL CONSTRUCTION BUSINESSES

*While we are acknowledging our local construction businesses in this registry, it's important to clarify that we haven't officially evaluated or endorsed these companies. Our primary goal is to highlight and
recognize the presence of these local construction businesses in our region.
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